Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
TALEXX LED0013 K301 IP65
LED 0013 K301 220-240/XXV 13VA
CLASS 2
Product Description:
• Constant voltage LED power supply
• For TALEXX modules
• Short-circuit protection

Dimensions (L x W x H) 182 x 20 x 20 mm
Hole Spacing 194 mm
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DATA
REV: 26AUG2019
TALEXX LED0013 K301 IP65
Properties:
EN 50172 EN 61347-1
EN 55015 EN 61347-2-13
EN 61000-3-2 EN 61547
EN 61000-3-3
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
TALEXX LED0013 K301 IP65
LED 0013 K301 220-240/XXV 13VA
CLASS 2
Electronic devices can be damaged by high voltage.This has to be considered during the routine
testing of the luminaires in production.